5™ Six Weeks 2025-2026

Wilcox-6th Grade Reading

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

2/23

2/24

2/25

2/26

2/27

Warm Up

Book Study Ch. 16
(Literary Analysis and
Exit Tickets)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up

Book Study Ch. 17-18
(Literary Analysis and
Exit Tickets)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up

Book Study Ch. 19
(Literary Analysis and
Exit Tickets)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up

Book Study Ch. 20
(Literary Analysis and
Exit Tickets)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up (DG)

Book Study Ch. 21-22
(Literary Analysis and
Exit Tickets)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

3/2 3/3 3/4 3/5 3/6
Warm Up Warm Up Warm Up Warm Up Warm Up (DG)
STAAR Practice- STAAR Practice- STAAR Practice- STAAR Practice-
Book study test (MG) | Downhill From Here Poetry-The Tide adapted from Poetry-Words Are

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.98

(DG)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.98

Rises, The Tide Falls

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.98

Ruthless (DG)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.98

Birds

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.98

3/9

3/10

3/11

3/12

3/13

3/16

3/18

3/19

Warm Up

STAAR Practice-
from The Man Who
Ate the Popomack
(DG)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up

STAAR Practice-
Our Family Roadtrip
(DG)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up

STAAR Practice-
Three Cheers for
Bats!- (DG)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up

Zinger! p.8-13 (DG)

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up

IXL Lessons

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B




3/23

3/24

3/25

3/26

3/27

Warm Up

Paired Passage Set 1
(p.188-204) Lesson

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up

Paired Passage Set 1
(p.188-204) Lesson
Cont.

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up

Paired Passage Set 2
(p.205-217) DG

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up

Paired Passage Set 2
(p.205-217) DG Cont.

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Warm Up (DG)

IXL Lessons

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

3/30

3/31

4/1

4/2

4/3

CBA

CBA

CBA

STAAR Practice- A
Trip Back in Time

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

Holiday

4/6

4/7

4/8

Holiday

STAAR Review/Prep

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

4/9

4/10

Ln

Binder Clean
up/Organization
Turn in all missing
assighments

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

IXL Lessons

TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A,
6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D,
6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B




