

5th Six Weeks 2025-2026

Wilcox-6th Grade Reading

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
2/23	2/24	2/25	2/26	2/27
Warm Up Book Study Ch. 16 (Literary Analysis and Exit Tickets) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up Book Study Ch. 17-18 (Literary Analysis and Exit Tickets) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up Book Study Ch. 19 (Literary Analysis and Exit Tickets) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up Book Study Ch. 20 (Literary Analysis and Exit Tickets) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up (DG) Book Study Ch. 21-22 (Literary Analysis and Exit Tickets) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B
3/2	3/3	3/4	3/5	3/6
Warm Up Book study test (MG) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up STAAR Practice-Downhill From Here (DG) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up STAAR Practice-Poetry-The Tide Rises, The Tide Falls TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up STAAR Practice-adapted from Ruthless (DG) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up (DG) STAAR Practice-Poetry-Words Are Birds TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B
3/9	3/10	3/11	3/12	3/13
 <h1>SPRING BREAK</h1>				
3/16	3/17	3/18	3/19	3/20
Warm Up STAAR Practice-from The Man Who Ate the Popomack (DG) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up STAAR Practice-Our Family Roadtrip (DG) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up STAAR Practice-Three Cheers for Bats!- (DG) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up Zinger! p.8-13 (DG) TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up IXL Lessons TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B

3/23	3/24	3/25	3/26	3/27
Warm Up Paired Passage Set 1 (p.188-204) Lesson TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up Paired Passage Set 1 (p.188-204) Lesson Cont. TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up Paired Passage Set 2 (p.205-217) DG TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up Paired Passage Set 2 (p.205-217) DG Cont. TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Warm Up (DG) IXL Lessons TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B
3/30	3/31	4/1	4/2	4/3
CBA	CBA	CBA	STAAR Practice- A Trip Back in Time TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	Holiday
4/6	4/7	4/8	4/9	4/10
Holiday	STAAR Review/Prep TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	ELAR STAAR TEST	Binder Clean up/Organization Turn in all missing assignments TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B	IXL Lessons TEKS: 6.2 B, 6.8A, 6.8C, 6.5F, 6.9A, 6.9D, 6.5G, 6.7A, 6.9B